
Baxter Springs Lions Football 2024
Varsity Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
Friday, August 30, 2024 Cherryvale/ 

Southeast
Southeast 6:00 PM

Friday, September 6, 2024 Riverton Baxter Springs 7:00 PM

Friday, September 13, 2024 Afton Afton 7:00 PM

Friday, September 20, 2024 Girard Baxter Springs 7:00 PM

Friday, September 27, 2024 Parsons Baxter Springs 7:00 PM

Friday, October 4, 2024 Columbus Columbus 7:00 PM

Friday, October 11, 2024 Frontenac Baxter Springs 7:00 PM

Friday, October 18, 2024 Neodesha Neodesha 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Galena Galena 7:00 PM

TBD Round 1: Playoffs TBD 7:00 PM

Junior Varsity Football Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time

Monday, September 9, 2024 Riverton Riverton 6:00 PM

Monday, September 16, 2024 Wyandotte Wyandotte 6:00 PM

Monday, September 23, 2024 Girard Girard 6:00 PM

Monday, September 30, 2024 Parsons Parsons 6:00 PM

Monday, October 7, 2024 Columbus Baxter Springs 6:00 PM

Monday, October 14, 2024 Frontenac Frontenac 6:00 PM

Monday, October 21, 2024 Neodesha Baxter Springs 6:00 PM

*Home Games are Listed in Bold 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